hnigque du

08059006

DABA5008059006

Angle plat p.DABA50080, acier, alu blanc

Caractéristiques techniques

Dimensions
Hauteur
Largeur
Longueur

Epaisseur de matériau

Matiere
Matériau
Traitement
Couleur

Code RAL

Toutes les données sont sujettes a erreur ou modification

50 mm
80 mm
315 mm

0,80 mm

Acier
Thermolaquage
Aluminium blanc

9006



